C
eram
ic C
aps, SM
D
K
EM
ET

W
B
This product is RoHS compliant.
Open Mode
Ceramic Chip
Engineering Kit
O
pen M
ode C
eram
ic C
hip Engineering Kit
KEMET High Capacitance Ceramic Chip Capacitors
mouser.com/kemet
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C0402C105K9P	 C0402C105K9PACTU	 1.0	 6.3	 10%	 .50±0.05	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C225M9P	C0402C225M9PACTU	 2.2	 6.3	 20%	 .50±0.05	   	   	 10000
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET

Case
Size
Value
(µF)
Kit Includes:
Temp.
Coef.
Volt
(DC)
80-CERENGKIT07
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price
Each
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C0603C105K9P	 C0603C105K9PACTU	 1.0	 6.3	 10%	 .80±.10	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C105K8P	 C0603C105K8PACTU	 1.0	 10	 10%	 .80±.10	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C105K4P	 C0603C105K4PACTU	 1.0	 16	 10%	 .80±.10	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C105K3P	 C0603C105K3PACTU	 1.0	 2.5	 10%	 .80±15	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C225K8P	 C0603C225K8PACTU	 2.2	 10	 10%	 .80±.10	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C475K9P	 C0603C475K9PACTU	 4.7	 6.3	 10%	 .80±.10	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C106M9P	C0603C106M9PACTU	 1.0	 6.3	 20%	 .80±15	   	   	 4000
Temperature Coefficient Y5V
80-C0603C105Z8V	 C0603C105Z8VACTU	 1.0	 10	 +80,-20	 .80±.10	   	   	 4000
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C0603C105K4R	 C0603105K4RACTU	 1.0	 16	 10%	 .80±15	   	   	 4000
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.EIA Case Size 0603
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C0805C105K4P	 C0805C105K4PACTU	 1.0	 16	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C105K3P	 C0805C105K3PACTU	 1.0	 25	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C225K9P	 C0805C225K9PACTU	 2.2	 6.3	 10%	 0.9±0.1	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C225K8P	 C0805C225K8PACTU	 2.2	 10	 10%	 0.9±0.1	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C225K4P	 C0805C225K4PACTU	 2.2	 16	 10%	 0.9±0.1	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C475K9P	 C0805C475K9PACTU	 4.7	 6.3	 10%	 1.25±0.2	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C475K8P	 C0805C475K8PACTU	 4.7	 10	 10%	 1.25±0.2	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C475K4P	 C0805C475K4PACTU	 4.7	 16	 10%	 1.25±0.2	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C106K9P	 C0805C106K9PACTU	 10	 6.3	 10%	 1.25±0.2	   	   	 3000
80-C0805C106K8P	 C0805C106K8PACTU	 10	 10	 10%	 1.25±0.2	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C226M9P	C0805C226M9PACTU	 22	 6.3	 20%	 1.25±0.2	   	   	 2500
Temperature Coefficient Y5V
80-C0805C225Z4V	 C0805C225Z4VACTU	 2.2	 16	 +80,-20	1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C475Z8V	 C0805C475Z8VACTU	 4.7	 10	 +80,-20	1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C106Z9V	 C0805C106Z9VACTU	 10	 6.3	 +80,-20	 1.25±0.2	   	   	 3000
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C0805C105K9R	C0805C105K9RACTU	 1.0	 6.3	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C105K4R	C0805C105K4RACTU	 1.0	 16	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C225K9R	C0805C225K9RACTU	 2.2	 6.3	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C225K8R	C0805C225K8RACTU	 2.2	 10	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C225K4R	C0805C225K4RACTU	 2.2	 16	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C1206C105K3P	 C1206C105K3PACTU	 1.0	 25	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C225K4P	 C1206C225K4PACTU	 2.2	 16	 10%	 1.1±0.1	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C475K4P	 C1206C475K4PACTU	 4.7	 16	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C475K3P	 C1206C475K3PACTU	 4.7	 25	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K9P	 C1206C106K9PACTU	 10	 6.3	 10%	 1.15±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K8P	 C1206C106K8PACTU	 10	 10	 10%	 1.15±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K4P	 C1206C106K4PACTU	 10	 16	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K3P	 C1206C106K3PACTU	 10	 25	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C226K9P	 C1206C226K9PACTU	 22	 6.3	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C476M9P	 C1206C476M9PACTU	 47	 6.3	 20%	 1.25±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C107M9P	 C1206C107M9PACTU	 100	 6.3	 20%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C226M8P	 C1206C226M8PACTU	 22	 10	 20%	 1.6±0.15	   	   	 2000
EIA Case Size 0805
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.EIA Case Size 1206
Temperature Coefficient Y5V
80-C1206C105Z3V	 C1206C105Z3VACTU	 1.0	 25	 +80,-20	 0.78±0.1	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C475Z4V	 C1206C475Z4VACTU	 4.7	 16	 +80,-20	 1.2±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C106Z8V	 C1206C106Z8VACTU	 10	 10	 +80,-20	 1.7±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C226Z9V	 C1206C226Z9VACTU	 22	 6.3	 +80,-20	 1.7±0.2	   	   	 2000
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C1206C105K3R	 C1206C105K3RACTU	 1.0	 25	 10%	 1.6±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C105K5R	 C1206C105K5RACTU	 1.0	 50	 10%	 1.0±0.1	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C225K3R	 C1206C225K3RACTU	 2.2	 25	 10%	 1.2±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C225K5R	 C1206C225K5RACTU	 2.2	 50	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C475K8R	 C1206C475K8RACTU	 4.7	 10	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C475K4R	 C1206C475K4RACTU	 4.7	 16	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C475K3R	 C1206C475K3RACTU	 4.7	 25	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K8R	 C1206C106K8RACTU	 10	 10	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K4R	 C1206C106K4RACTU	 10	 16	 10%	 1.6±0.2	   	   	 2000
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.EIA Case Size 1206 (Cont.)
Temperature Coefficient X5R
80-C1210C105K5P	 C1210C105K5PACTU	 1.0	 50	 10%	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C475K4P	 C1210C475K4PACTU	 4.7	 16	 10%	 2.1±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C475K3P	 C1210C475K3PACTU	 4.7	 25	 10%	 2.1±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C106K3P	 C1210C106K3PACTU	 10	 25	 10%	 2.1±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C106K4P	 C1210C106K4PACTU	 10	 16	 10%	 2.1±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C106K9P	 C1210C106K9PACTU	 10	 6.3	 10%	 2.1±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C226K4P	 C1210C226K4PACTU	 22	 16	 10%	 1.85±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C476M9P	 C1210C476M9PACTU	 47	 6.3	 20%	 1.7±0.2	   	   	 1500
80-C1210C107M9P	 C1210C107M9PACTU	 100	 6.3	 20%	 2.1±0.2	   	   	 1500
Temperature Coefficient Y5V
80-C1210C105Z5V	 C1210C105Z5VACTU	 1.0	 50	 +80,-20	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C106Z4V	 C1210C106Z4VACTU	 10	 16	 +80,-20	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C226M8V	 C1210C226M8VACTU	 22	 10	 20%	 2.5±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C226Z8V	 C1210C226Z8VACTU	 22	 10	 +80,-20	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 1500
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C1210C105K5R	 C1210C105K5RACTU	 1.0	 50	 10%	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C225K4R	 C1210C225K4RACTU	 2.2	 16	 10%	 1.85±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C225K3R	 C1210C225K3RACTU	 2.2	 25	 10%	 1.85±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C225K5R	 C1210C225K5RACTU	 2.2	 50	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C1210C335K5R	 C1210C335K5RACTU	 3.3	 50	 10%	 1.70±0.2	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C475K9R	 C1210C475K9RACTU	 4.7	 6.3	 10%	 .90±0.1	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C475K8R	 C1210C475K8RACTU	 4.7	 10	 10%	 .90±0.1	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C475K4R	 C1210C475K4RACTU	 4.7	 16	 10%	 .90±0.1	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C475K3R	 C1210C475K3RACTU	 4.7	 25	 10%	 1.25±0.15	   	   	 2500
80-C1210C106K9R	 C1210C106K9RACTU	 10	 6.3	 10%	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C106K8R	 C1210C106K8RACTU	 10	 10	 10%	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 2000
80-C1210C106K4R	 C1210C106K4RACTU	 10	 16	 10%	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 2000
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.EIA Case Size 1210
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C1812C105K5R	 C1812C105K5RACTU	 1.0	 50	 10%	 1.30±0.1	   	   	 1000
80-C1812C105K1R	 C1812C105K1RACTU	 1.0	 100	 10%	 1.55±0.15	   	   	 1000
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET
Part No.
Reel
Qty.
(7")
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
EIA Case Size 1812
Price
per
Piece1 100
Price
Each
Temperature Coefficient X7R
80-C2220C225K5R	 C2220C225K5RACTU	 2.2	 50	 10%	 1.5±0.15	   	   	 1000
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Tol.± Thickness
(mm)
KEMET